## STATE OF KANSAS

## HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **HB 2314**, as amended by House Committee, on page 4, in line 42, by striking "(h)" and inserting "(i)";

On page 5, in line 8, by striking "(h)" and inserting "(i)"; in line 12, by striking "or" and inserting "and"

District.